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Somerby Senior Living residents often say that living
here is a lot like being on a cruise ship. Whether it’s
our activities, upscale amenities or �ne dining, we
do whatever it takes to help our residents enjoy

Connect with an Associate. Call 1-800-914-4870 (tel:1-800-914-4870).
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every day. Plus, we make sure family members
always feel right at home.

Our associates are the heart of Somerby. They
consistently exceed expectations, show love and

serve with purpose to make Somerby a very special
place.

Independent Living 

Assisted Living 

Somerside Memory Care

Connect with an Associate. Call 1-800-914-4870 (tel:1-800-914-4870).
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Dining at Somerby

Come taste why the Somerby dining experience sets us apart from typical retirement communities.

We o�er two restaurants in each community – the Château Restaurant for �ne dining and the Bistro

for casual fare. In each, great food and conversation make every meal something to look forward

to.

Learn More (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/dining/)

Questions? Call 1-800-914-4870 (tel:1-800-914-4870).

Communities by City (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/�nd-a-community/)

Auburn, AL (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/auburn-al/)

Birmingham, AL (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/birmingham-al/)

Mobile, AL (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/mobile-al/)
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Orlando, FL (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/orlando-�/)

Santa Rosa Beach, FL (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/santa-rosa-beach-�/)

Peachtree City, GA (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/peachtree-city-ga/)

Sandy Springs, GA (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/sandy-springs-ga/)

Fayetteville, NC (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/fayetteville-nc/)

Mount Pleasant, SC (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/mount-pleasant-sc/)

Franklin, TN (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/community/franklin-tn/)

Life at Somerby (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/life-at-somerby/)

Our Mission (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/life-at-somerby#our-mission)

Discover Your Spark (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/life-at-somerby#discover-spark)

Dining Experience (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/dining/)

Summer Village (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/summer-village/)

For Residents & Families (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/for-residents-families/)

For Future Residents (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/future-residents/)

For Caregivers (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/for-caregivers-families/)

For Professionals (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/professionals/)

About Somerby (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/life-at-somerby#discover-spark)

Careers (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/careers/)

Contact Us (https://www.somerbyseniorliving.com/contact-us/)

Connect with an Associate. Call 1-800-914-4870 (tel:1-800-914-4870).
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